5

16 14 1 3 | 11 10 9 Ve - / @ 5 4 3 % I
EE$ESCIJEHO%SQEEEMBLY- l-gggﬁEg_Rrrog?gl_Jll-li:_lﬁgll-%;ééi ity REV | REVISION CONTROL DOCUMENT DATES - SIGNATURES
- F10008945- - -RCD
APPROVED
12597
4980 - 4835
- 850— = 3800 3000
302.4
| {l ['"'""”_ﬂ]]];__a H _
— d | B .
é: :;E =
L L P y
918 @) 5 % =%_:_D___
G- B %:
@-- H = 17 — — — —X — — — — — — — — — — o ¢ ﬁ -
q|p _ | 640 i
d | | | _ T~
i 4|t —@®— H—@—+ o
= ::'ﬁg I H H I H =
T S I ] ] I B _
uu uu - [ | |
60 60
53 53
SR 12225. 4 . .
(575=5)(57) | ()N e0) = C - B (20)(=8)(s2)(e0) (o )#8)(s5)(s0)(52) A = (2 >s5) =
@ | | (367) . |
4 | . A |
EING . il g = | | s :
V. | 1
r— —— H | — @ (1160) |
1 —ﬂa 1
&) @ i l’l !
& © i i FR 325
- $ $ 3 | o]
© o,
AU - E — g — — g—— 528.4 |
3 l
(233) |
- OEE = -
- 545 — =
< 644 < 756 — = e @
40| 41|52 ) 59
(425) = 73 72
60
< 366 (= (30) el 15 < 215
51 87 |FC0044993 CONVECTION GAYGE, MKS # 1031700245 1
3 86 |FC0O053995 DOWEL PIN, MBX20MM, 316SS 3
L T | %§§§ %%%; 85 |FC0O019010 SEAL, 6" CF FLANGE, Copper C10100 1
T T [ - I — — I ] ety [ 84 |FC0015588 WASHER,5,/8-0.656x1 .312x0.13,55316 32
H S s s , \ <~ 83 |FC0008149 HHCS ,M8x | . 25x60L. GxFT,55316 16
I - & ___ __ — W — D . 82 |FC0006090 SHCS, MBx 1 x20LGxFT,55316 9
——— 81 |F10049991 RING ADAPTOR JT VALVE 2
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ PLATE NUT 5/16-24, PN-1000, KURT J.
A 80 |FC0053913 CEEKER 12
— u u |||i||fr ‘hl P — — T e = | — = T T = n— | — L T i T —=2 S T1 - TTY ymimi | — |nﬁ4:;:n1:ﬁm | — ) p— : T T Y — T ana 1 = S ~— T eaa ﬁ T | - S ~— 1 R 79 FCOOB3886 PUMP ION 755 TITAN; DI g SWCFQSAFECONN ].
i || || T || || IIII (A 11 || || 1 || || IIII 1 111 || || T || IIII 11 I|I! LI || || IIIII — Il_. I II ] T I I IIII (A 11 I || || || I L I1 111 || || I || IIII | A I\II_I
= — 3 78 |Fcoos3882 TEE 2.75 CF, MDC 4040002 1
5 - EH%H&E 77 |Fcoos53866 VALVE 0020, CRYO DN 6 1
: : 76 |FC0053865 VALVE 0010, CRYO DN 10 1
a z Z 75 |FC0051591 O-RING, 579MM-0D, 5.334MM-DIA, EPDM 3
LD ) ﬁf—“—ﬂ I | | N YA 74 |FCO051590| O-RING, 1138MM-0OD, 6.985MM-DIA, EPDM 1
it el ilie 2l (180) | as 73 |FCco051589| O-RING, 1104MM-0OD, 6.985MM-DIA, EPDM 1
9.6 A (765.1) — A . 72 |F10051588] O-RING, 107IMM-0OD, 6.985MM-DIA, EPDM 1
— [=91.8 S (1247.3) B (137) 08,3 _ 71 |FCo048573| ELBOW, PIPE-90, LONG, 1/2"x10S, 316 SS 1
372 =] 20 |Feooa777s | CENTERING RING AND SPASER RING-AL, WITH| -
(10726,,8) EPDM O-RING, 150-320
lola.o 69 |FC0047475 WELDMENT BELLOWS,2.75" MDC400003 8
; 68 |FC0042062 WASHER, 1 /4-0.265%x0.5x0.06,55316L 3
SECTION A-A 67 |FC0041391 NUT HEX, MBx1x5, SB 114
66 |FC0035224 CLAMP, [SO DOUBLE CLAW 56
32 |F10047067 KIT, RING SUPPORT MC 8 65 |FC0035222 FLANGE, 1SO OF, BLANK 12.0" TUBE 7
NOTE 6 31 |F10047/058 KIT, SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 64 |FC0027311 RIGHT ANGLE VALVE,DN40,1-1/2" 9
30 |[F10046251 PIPE 1 63 |FC0024498 O-RING, -238, EPDM 8
@@e 29 |F10046245 PIPE 1 62 |FCOO19013| SEAL, 10" CF FLANGE, Copper C10100 I
DETAIL J 81 28 |F10041891 ASSEMBLY INSULATION SIDE PORT I 61 |FCOO19006| SEAL, 2.75" CF FLANGE, Copper Cl0100 | 28
27 |F1004188]1 ASSEMBLY S0K SHILDING SIDE PORT 1 50 |FCOO L8265 WASHER .MB-8.4x16x 1 .4.55316L o5
26 |F10041774 ASSEMBLY MC WARM NEW WG 8 59 |[FC0016231 WASHER,M12- 1 3x24x2.3,55316 72
n 25 |F10037263 ASSEMBLY FLANGE -2 2 58 |FC0016227 WASHER,M8-8.4x16x1 .4,55316 440
o 7 o NN - NOTE 6 <4 |F1003/261 ASSEMBLY FLANGE - 1 = 57 |FC0016224 WASHER,M6-6.4x12x1.4,55316 276
A . L) [ e & 23 |F10037077 ASSEMBLY FLANGE K 1 56 |FC0016148 WASHER,M10-10.5x23x4.5,5518-8 48
T i éﬁ == th 22 |F10037075 ASSEMBLY FLANGE F 1 55 |FCO0O15563 WASHER,5/16-0.328x0.625x0.08,55316 24
M 21 |F10037010 ASSEMBLY FLANGE C 1 »
oo . 54 |FCOO15552 WASHER, 1 /4-0.265%x0.5x0.06,55316 6
NOTES (UNNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED) : —2
© B <0 |F 10036970 ASSEMBLY FLANGE D l 53 |FC0014688 NUT _HEX,M8x | . 25x6.5, SSBUSS 64
1. ALL DIMENSIONS, UNLESS SPECIFIED ARE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE. = 19 |F10035715 ASSEMBLY STOP INSULATION l 52 |FCO014505 NUT_HEX,M12x1.75x10,55316 24
= ! = — =9 18 |F10030992| ASSEMBLY, ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT - CMTS- | 2 . .
2. ASSEMBLY MUST BE FREE OF DIRT, GREASE, OIL AND CHIPS. = = 'aVe: 7 [F10028965 TUBE > ol |FLOOI4518 NUT-HEX, 1/74-20x0. 187/5,58 S
\ i ge 9. 50 |FCO014503 NUT_HEX,M8x1.25x6.5,55316 220
3. SEALING SURFACES MUST BE FREE OF SCRATCHES AND NICKS | i - p 16 |F10028929 PIPE, ELBOW 1
WITH NO RADIAL SCORING. ~ N ) 109 AN 15 |F10028921 PIPE, ELBOW 1 49 |FC0044994| COLD BATHODE BEFRE. WIS & 104220008, :
4 CLEAN ALL WELDABLE SURFACES BEFORE WELDING \ \\“// = | 14 |[F10027593 KIT HOLDER MC COPLING LINE 4 48 |FC0014148 NUT-HEX, 5/8-18x0.5469,5518-8 32
o y 13 |F10026609 |WELDMENT,VESSEL LCLS-11, AFTER MACHINING| 1 47 |Fcoo10752 HHCS, 1 /4-20x0.5LGxFT,SSA286-SA 3
5. EEE%EIgELBE %Hg%5A%E 5T4A?COEQQB8$U2A[HWEEEIhéTEggE 1485, b . % A g ’ / 12 |F10023125 WELDMENT REDUCER TEE 8 46 |FC0O00905] HHCS,5/16-24%x2.5LGxFT,55316 24
=l ; 212 7T 11 |[F10022657 ASSEMBLY FLANGE B 8 45 |FC0008959 HHCS, 1 /4-20x1LGxFT,S55316 4
6. LEAK CHECK. NO LEAK SHALL BE DETECTABLE ON THE MOST sy N - 10 |F10022658 ASSEMBLY FLANGE A 8 44 |FC0008957 HHCS, 1 /4-20x0.75LGxFT,S5316 2
SENSITIVE SCALE OF A HELIUM LEAK DETECTOR WITH A MINIMUM — 9 |F10022642 ASSEMBLY CURRENT LEADS CF FLANGE 1 43 |FCO008790 HHCS,5/8- 18x2LGxFT,S518-8 32
SENSITIVITY (MDL) OF 2 x 10° MBAR x LITER / SEC. %[<3 508 —~ = Xe_2x
THE VACUUM LEVEL DURING THE LEAK CHECK SHALL BE LESS THAN o 8 |F10010880 MOUNT 3 42 |Fcooo8317 HHCS,M10x1 .5x35LGxFT,5518-8 48
] X 10* TORR. ° 7 |F10010348 KIT MC HOLDER RH 8 41 |Fcooo8s185 HHCS,M12x1 .75x100LGxFT,S55316 24
o >x @ 6 |F10010347 KIT MC HOLDER LH 8 40 |FCco008178 HHCS,M12x1 . 75x55 GxFT,S5316 24
7 XHE @Etﬁﬁgﬁ?? DOCUMENTS SHALL BE SUPPLIED WITH DELIVERY 0 L —F | © NOTE 6 g 5 |F10010017 ASSEMBLY MC COUPLING LINE LCLS-11 1 39 |[FC0008150 HHCS ,M8x | . 25x65L.GxF T ,SS316 40
 WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFI1CATION (WPS) g;{t o Ju Ul 0 T T 4 |F10008950 ASSEMBLY, COLDMASS-LCLS-11 1 38 |FC0008148 HHCS ,M8x 1 . 25x55L GxF T ,5S316 24
L P EOCEDLRE QUAL IR ICATION RECORDE TBAR) . T T b / ézzz\ 3 |F10008913 WELDMENT, COLDMASS CUP 3 37 |Fcooo8146 HHCS ,M8x | . 25x45L GxF T ,5S316 192
C. WELDER PERFORMANCE QUALIFICATIONS (WPQ). / \ 2 |F10008887 ASSEMBLY, BELLOWS CM3 l 36 |FCO008143 HHCS ;M8x 1 . 25x30LGxF T ,553106 12
D. EXAMINATION REPORT. ‘\\\\ \:]ﬂiij I |F0OS000444 RELIEF VALVE ASSY 8.00 - FLAT PLATE 1 35 |FC0008128 HHCS , MBx 1 x35LGxF T,55316 114
5. INTERIOR WELDS TO BE SMOOTH AS POSSIBLE, FINISH GRIND 5 / ITEM| PART# DESCRIPT 10N QTY.|| 34 |[Fcooosl126 HHCS , MBx 1 x25L GxF T,55316 48
MAY BE REQUIRE TO OBTAIN A SMOOTH TRANSITION. \ / SECTION D-D PARTS LIST 33 |F 10047068 KIT, FLANGE MC VACUUM VESSEL 8
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED _ -
9. ITEMS #15, SHALL BE GLUED ON GATE VALVE SURFACES, ACCORDING 540 S 4 T T T T 7. ORLOV DATE | 24-Nov-2015 | miiffm FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR L ABORATORY
[IJEA%HSELAND SHALL BE REMOOVED, BEFORE INSTALLATIN CRYOMODULE 81 - = T okeckeo DATE “ UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
. 762 : :
DETAIL J BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES 0.5 MAX. APPROVED DATE NAME
10. ALL DIMENSIONS WITH TRAILING ZEROS DENOTE TOLERANCE. SECTION C-C SCALE 1:5 00 NOT SCALE DRAWING [ Tegg oy
) 2, ASSEMBLY 1 .36GHz CRYOMODULE LCLS-T11
DRANING UN e o 28 9
MATERIAL
@ % : SCALE SIZE |[DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
121
GROUP: [cacE cobe: ousre | AS SHOWN AO l__ 1 0009945 L or 2 -
16 15 14 13 E 11 10 9 * 3 7 5 | 5 | 4 | 3 | > | 1




16 = 1 4 13 12 1 10 9 & 3 7 5 5 4 3 2 1

DESCRIPTION: ASSEMBLY, 1.3GHz CRYOMODULE LCLS-11 REV | REVISION CONTROL DOCUMENT DATES SIGNATURES

CATEGORY: ASSEMBLY PROJECT: PIP-11_PXIEFacility DRAWN
- F10009945---RCD

APPROVED

(1450)

]
]

|
T
IT1
[ 1

B S
&f47|

a
{ | b B
L= g 4 -
. - HH
@ﬂ"" i i i il . Ejﬂﬂ%.. M _f
SECTION F-F
(1923) -t 6X (1383.6) —=
L 1H
520
LINE "H" ID- $#38.9
_ NOTE 6 n
367 == 355
252 - 225.5——= F ;;Efi\\
P \
<170 219 — = - A W\ o
(-]
o hd ’f ©
o 1E O
© o]
il : 1o
4S )
1485 | ;;ééy
| O
[ (] ]
_ |
] jamaj L jimu} jmmil fmmiy jama} imm |
d 11 (1 _ ) omn fimm jimu} i} L on (T o
LINE "B" 1D- @300 - ) LINE "A” ID- @54.8 |
@ § %; %N Q .
q D S
, N\ 7 / : @ I_INE vvC:vv ID_ ¢54u8 {©> O — i -
ANENESNSSRENEENE) o~ ’ | {25 AL C) (o)
| | N / I_INE vavv ID_ ¢54u8 :/ / / / / / \\\_’//’ SCAI_E ]. u5
LINE "F" ID- @52.5 | i |
: m T : famal .CD.I on .EEI.I
o I Il I - LINE "G" ID- ¢97.4 - |
() )
- =T = ﬁ% ; N /l 0 Ny Q =4
R |
© N\ ! A O
LINE "D" ID- $#50.8 i 2 ////\ p _ i S0 O
) H !
@ | \ E S /gazﬁc_? 234.5 i o[ N
§ _ “/ INIAS| I/ it s L O O © (@] O O
)T\ B lf % o) O 9 (o
(@) Q.
! [ % 115.5 op4 o
I O 109 4 - — _
78.8 $ o ~ 78 $ 5 > ' |
‘l’ \ ra ° N i [ n 0 . = : O 66
i \ ! T N C % |
3 \ i e "N O O © OO >
- e =
35 D— J /] 0
i : i L 58.2 ‘ . AVE
E ]l o - . ° [ 65
i mEOs a: 2 H N
= B i 5 o o ¥
1 [« }yde)
_ —
| ——— LN 11 == / 70
= —O04%—=20 - = — RN O
I ~ | | ==
: l ﬁa;hqj; : A/ =hil= | @ (299)
© =i (o : : . ¢
+ @eo 5 o o o
[ b, <:> (:)
(35) i
{ D
@ @ @ 1755.2 (408)
@ 5 SECTION H-H
i
SR = 528. 4
i miimsjswmil ssjlimilies i muni|
304.8 < 233.] — =
544.6
755.8 < 644 .4 e o e orA Y- ORLOV DATE | 24-Nov-2015 | miffE FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
“ o “ X | RXX | XX | XX | X L eekeD DATE ? UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
2 0.3 0.12 N/A 1°
SECTION B-B BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES 0.5 MAX. APPROVED DATE NAME
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING USED ON
WA AL MAGH SORFACES 3.2, 2099 ASSEMBLY, 1.3GHz CRYOMODULE LCLS-11
DRAWING UNITS: MM
MATERIAL
@ % SCALE SIZE |DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
121
41 | | GROUP: | [ CAGE CODE: 0Usre | AS 5HO|WN AO l__ 1 OOOQQTE 2 oF 2 -
1 3 5 4 3
16 = 14 12 11 10 9 s 7 5 . 1



